PENTATHLONGB”
2025 RANKING EVENT #3

RESULTS
AFTER 3 EVENTS

COMPETITION U17 Boys

LEADER BOARD AFTER3EVENTS

RANK

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

NAME

ELLIOTT Mateo

STENHOUSE Oliver

HEATH Lucas

FRAMPTON Kruze

TREPESS Elliot

CARMEN Charlie

LOVELL Ferris

GLASCOTT-TULL Nathanial

BABB Alex

REID Leo

REED William

EMMERIT Rhys

BONO Henry D

KOHEEALLEE Aidan

GARLAND Dan

KING Edward

LAY Thomas

GRIFFIN Caiden

ATHLETE #1 Absent

ATHLETE #2 Absent

CcLuB

Millfield Hub

Leweston Hub

Leweston Hub

Millfield Hub

Wessex Wyverns

Wessex Wyverns

Leweston Hub

Warriors Hub

Leweston Hub

Ireland MP

North Kent

Wessex Wyverns

British Fencing

Leweston Hub

Leweston Hub

Leweston Hub

Leweston Hub

Wessex Wyverns

AGE
GROUP

u17

u17

u17

u1s

u1s

u1s

u7

u1s

u17

u1s

u17

u1s

u17

u1s

u17

u1s

u1s

u1s

u17

u17

FENCE
WINS

13
(4)

mn
(5)

15
U

7
©)

n
(6)
4
(16)
15
@)
6
(1)
(14)
7
(10)
8
(17)
15
3
(1)
(18)
(12)
7)
6
(13)
(19)

(20)

FENCE
POINTS

250

234

266

202

234

178

266

194

186

202

210

178

266

184

178

194

218

194

OCR
TIME

0:34.91
2

0:44.25
(5)

0:52.04
(6)

0:43.28
3

0:43.53
(4)

0:52.66
©)

114.25
(14)

05212
7)

0:52.88
(10)

1:04.03
(12)

0:52.22
(8)

0:58.50
w

0:30.00
U

1:46.35
(15)
(32)

1:04.47
(13)
(33)
(34)

(35)

(36)

OCR
POINTS

342

314

316

289

224

290

288

254

127

SWIM SWIM LR LR TOTAL
TIME POINTS TIME POINTS POINTS
2‘2{;‘76 253 845
2:12‘)54 27 819
2‘4{;65 225 781
2:2(2)'22 262 781
2:(51;‘81 201 751
2:2(2)'49 270 737
213{’3)‘81 237 727
2:?%57 231 715
21211‘)57 207 681
2:4(;46 216 672
3:(11150 167 667
2:(513')87 197 646
) 622
3:%2')94 183 494
2”2)‘50 277 455
%E‘j 447
2"(‘%}26 212 430
2:(5112;)65 207 401
(35) 0
(36) °




